



# P2090-011<sup>Q&As</sup>

IBM InfoSphere Change Data Capture Technical Mastery Test v2

**Pass IBM P2090-011 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/p2090-011.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





#### QUESTION 1

Which of the following will be a valid SOURCE for "InfoSphere Change Data Capture for Oracle Replication"?

- A. Oracle database running on any supported platform
- B. Oracle database running on Windows platform only
- C. Any heterogeneous data source running on any supported hardware platform
- D. Any heterogeneous data source running on Windows platform

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 2

Can the port number originally assigned to a CDC instance be changed to a new value?

- A. Yes, by editing the CDC instance properties.
- B. Yes, by editing the Management Console properties.
- C. No, it requires the CDC instance be re-created from scratch.
- D. No, a port number once assigned to an instance cannot be changed.

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 3

Which of the following products belongs in the IBM Data Replication products family?

- A. InfoSphere Replication Server
- B. InfoSphere Classic Replication Server
- C. InfoSphere Change Data Capture
- D. All of the above.

Correct Answer: D

---

#### QUESTION 4

The Monitoring tab in Management Console allows users to \_\_\_\_\_.

- A. view Subscription Status, Replication Statistics, and Event Logs
- B. display Latency and Replication Diagrams



C. setup Alerts and Notifications

D. All of the above.

Correct Answer: D

---

#### QUESTION 5

How are the CDC subscription and DataStage job started when the "Auto start" option is not enabled?

A. Start the DataStage Job first, then start the CDC subscription

B. Start the CDC subscription first, then start the DataStage job

C. Start only the CDC subscription, and the DataStage job will be started automatically

D. It is not possible to start DataStage job, if "Auto start" option is not enabled

Correct Answer: B

[P2090-011 PDF Dumps](#)

[P2090-011 Exam Questions](#)

[P2090-011 Braindumps](#)